
Contact Information of Registered SMS Service Providers (“RSSP”) 

 (as of 12 November 2025) 

 

By alphabetical order of the RSSPs' names in English 

 

No. Name of RSSP Contact Information 

(Name, Post Title, Phone Number and 

Email Address) 

1 Able Mobile Limited 

 

Service Operation Center 

3915 7366 

cs@ablemobile.com 

 

Business Consulting 

2180 9608 

enquiry@ablemobile.com 

 

2 Baiwu (HK) International 

Limited 

Tam Yiu Ki, Neville 

Vice President 

9230 5810 

nevilletam@baiwutong.com  

 

3 China Mobile Hong Kong 

Company Limited 

 

Service Operation Center 

2211 7557 

serviceoc@hk.chinamobile.com 

 

4 China Mobile International 

Limited 

 

Chen Zhenhao, Stephen 

Deputy Head of Legal and Regulatory  

3155 6976 

legal@cmi.chinamobile.com   

 

Pang Kai Tong, Tommy 

Service Provisioning Manager of Network 

3975 6711 

tommypang@cmi.chinamobile.com 
 

Wong Leung Wai, Wayton 

Mobile Service Engineering Manager of 

Network 

3975 6776 

waytonwong@cmi.chinamobile.com 
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(Name, Post Title, Phone Number and 

Email Address) 

5 China Telecom Global 

Limited 

Alfred Mo 

Marketing Manager 

2585 4027 

alfredmo@chinatelecomglobal.com 

 

6 China Unicom (Hong 

Kong) Operations Limited 

 

Richard Leung 

Senior Product Manager 

9049 4786 

richard@chinaunicom.cn 

 

Sam Qiu 

Senior Network Engineer 

6550 1393 

samqiu@chinaunicom.cn  

 

7 China-HongKong Telecom 

Limited 

 

Support Team 

support@chkt.hk 

 

Devil Leung 

IT Officer 

3119 9015 

liangjj@elitel.cn 

 

Redd Cheung 

IT Officer 

2859 9332 

redd@chkt.hk 

 

Tommy Choy 

IT Officer 

2859 9335 

tommy@chkt.hk 
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8 CITIC Telecom 

International Limited 

 

Megaus Chan 

Business Support Director, Digital 

Connectivity Department 

3423 4071 

megauschan@citictel.com 

 

Jorying Lin 

Senior Manager, Engineering & 

Operations Department 

3423 6407 

yylin@citictel.com 

 

9 Cloud Intelligence Limited Max Wang 

Head of Cloud Communications 

International Business Operations 

Max.wang@alibaba-inc.com  

 

Yongyu Zhang  

Business Support Manager  

yongyu.zhangyy@alibaba-inc.com  

 

10 CSL Mobile Limited 

 

Ricky Siu 

Senior Vice President, Mobile Product & 

Solutions  

2883 8434  

ricky.cy.siu@pccw.com 

 

11 HGC Global 

Communications Limited 

VP – Cloud Communications and Voice 

Services 

rssp_enquiry@hgc.com.hk 

 

12 Hong Kong 

Telecommunications 

(HKT) Limited 

 

Ricky Siu 

Senior Vice President, Mobile Product & 

Solutions  

2883 8434  

ricky.cy.siu@pccw.com 
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13 Hutchison Telephone 

Company Limited 

 

3 Corporate Service Team 

1039 

corp.service@hthk.com 

 

14 Media Digital 

Technologies Corporation 

Limited 

 

Deputy Product Enquiry 

8105 3705 

Enquiry@mdtechcorp.com 

 

Charles Chau 

Services Manager 

6482 5238 

charles@mdtechcorp.com 

 

15 Montnets International 

Communications (HK) 

Co., Limited 

 

Henry Li 

9717 7592  

Business Unit, General Manager 

Henryli@int-montnets.com 

 

16 PCCW Global Limited 

 

Desmond Hui 

AVP Mobility Customer Engineering 

3419 6209 / 5180 7178 

dhui@pccwglobal.com  

 

17 SmarTone Mobile 

Communications Limited 

 

Keith Szeto 

Sales Manager 

2963 7502 

keith_szeto@smartone.com 

 

18 Transland Information 

Group Limited 

Jocelyn Lei 

Procurement Manager 

9716 5192 

leilin@253.com  

 

19 Universe Action Limited Allan Wong 

COO 

6573 9246 / 3702 5483 

allanwong@universeaction.com / 

business@universeaction.com 
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